CHIP MONOLITHIC
CERAMIC CAPACITORS
AS ALTERNATIVES FOR
CHIP TANTALUM
CAPACITORS
C-24-C
Please visit our website

3. Basic Function and Applications
4. Recommended P/N’s
5. Case Size and Part Numbering Description
6. (Cap-vs-Freq.) and (Impedance/ESR-vs-Freq.) - 10uF
7. (Cap-vs-Freq.) and (Impedance/ESR-vs-Freq.) - 47uF
8. Noise Absorption Comparison - 10uF (10kHz - 1MHz)
9. Noise Absorption Comparison - 10uF (Low-pass filter characteristic)
10. Noise Absorption/Smoothing Comparison - 47uF
11. Noise Absorption Comparison - 100uF (Low-pass filter characteristic)
12. Breakdown Voltage Characteristics
13. Capacitance-vs-Temperature
14. DC/AC Voltage Characteristics
15. Self-Heating-vs-Ripple Current
3
Basic Function and Applications for HighBasic Function and Applications for High
Capacitance ComponentsCapacitance Components
BypassingBypassing
When high capacitance is used in
a filtering circuit, unwanted signals
can be routed away from certain
equipment, e.g., bypassing high
frequency noise.
CouplingCoupling
Coupling between neighbor
circuits to stop DC and pass AC
SmoothingSmoothing
DC signals are cleaned by
using high capacitance to
absorb ripple voltage.
Basic FunctionBasic Function
Electrical signals contain various
noise components such as EMI or
equipment-generated noise.
High Capacitance can be used to
reduce these noise signals and
provide a more stable operating
system.
The most prominent functions for
high capacitance are shown below:
Advantages of MLCC in comparison to TA/AL capacitors.Advantages of MLCC in comparison to TA/AL capacitors.
•Noise Absorption of MLCC is excellent compared to Ta/AL Capacitors.
•Self Heating of MLCC is small compared to TA/AL Capacitors.
•Capacitance of MLCC does not change over a wide frequency range.
•Break down Voltage of MLCC is higher compared to TA/AL Capacitors.
RecommendedRecommended  Murata MLCCMurata MLCC P/N P/N’’s Fors For
Replacement of TA/AL ChipsReplacement of TA/AL Chips
Contact Murata Electronics
for development plans of
items not listed.
Contact Murata Electronics
for development plans of
items not listed.
All part numbers shown are for commercial, non-critical applications only.All part numbers shown are for commercial, non-critical applications only.
TA /AL MLCC 6.3V 10V 16V 25V 35V / 50V
--> GRM36X7R473K010A_ --> GRM39X7R473K025A_ GRM40X7R473K050A_
--> GRP155R71A473KA01_ --> GRM188R71E473KA01_ GRM21BR71H473KA01_